
 
 

Sands Secondary School 
International Student Orientation 

 
Welcome to Delta School District! Please take note of the information below.  Depending on the day 
you arrive and your orientation schedule, please note that Steps 1 and 2 can be reversed! 
 
Step 1: Come to Delta School Board Office for registration. Our address is 4585 Harvest Drive, Delta. 
We will welcome students for registration in the last week of August (August 25 to 29) between 9:00 
am and 4:30 pm. Please bring your passport, study permit and custodian declaration. It is very 
important for students graduating in BC to bring their original transcripts for credits to be granted. 
 
Step 2: Please go to Sands Secondary School on Wednesday, August 27 from 12 pm to 3 pm for a new 
student orientation. You will meet your International Coordinator, along with other key school and 
International Programs staff, who will provide support during your time in Delta. There will be a variety 
of orientation activities that will help you feel more at home in your new school. Your international 
coordinator will discuss class schedules and the course change request process with you. There will 
also be a short English assessment. Please bring a pen/pencil, paper, and folder for handouts. Pizza 
will be provided for lunch.  
 
Step 3: You are invited to a new student sightseeing and welcome event on Friday, August 29! This is a 
great opportunity for new international students to meet each other, start making some friends, and 
see some of the beauty of Vancouver. Please bring your lunch and snacks and wear good walking 
shoes. You may also want to bring some spending money. Details about the drop-off and pick-up 
location will be shared soon. 
 
Step 4: First day of school, Tuesday, September 2 - Further information regarding time and duration 
will be sent out in August and/or will be available at registration or your school orientation. 
 
We are excited to have you join our student population in Delta and wish you all the best for a 
successful year! 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Karen Symonds 
Director, International Programs 
 



 

  

  SANDS SECONDARY 

 

 
Brooke Savoy 
  
International Coordinator 
Sands Secondary 
 
BSavoy@DeltaSchools.ca 
Telephone: 604 594 3474 

 

 
Karen Symonds   
 
Director / Custodian 
International Programs 
 
KSymonds@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5372 
Cell: 604 396 6862 

 

 
Deborah Jorgenson 
  
Homestay Coordinator  
Sands Secondary 
  
DJorgenson@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5396 
Cell: 604 612 1465 
►Contact for all homestay concerns  

 

 
Brent Gibson 
  
Homestay Manager 
  
BGibson@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5075 
Cell: 604 319 0493 

 

 
Jim Hope 
  
District Vice-Principal 
International Programs 
 
JHope@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5332 
Cell: 604 763 4406 
  

 
Israel Aucca 
  
Portuguese/Spanish Student 
Support 
  
IAucca@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5301 
Cell: 604 230-0299 
 

 

 
Laura Liu 
  
Chinese Student Support 
  
Lliu@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5344 
Cell: 604 790 9304 

 

 
Akane Nishikiori 
  
Japanese Student Support 
  
ANishikiori@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5381 
Cell: 604 841 0123 

 

 
Elaine Chu 
  
Korean Student Support 
  
EChu@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5305 
Cell: 778 988 6069 

 

 
Tiana Pham 
  
Vietnamese Student Support 
  
TPham@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5392 
Cell: 604 861 8876 
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